
Annexure - A - Circular no. 807(b) 

Details of labour charges
N.Dharma Rao 

Name of contractor: 

Company name:

Project name:

Date
Period 

MPPL

May Flower Platinum
18-Feb-21 17-Feb-21 
From: 11-Feb-21 To: 

Amount 
23,200 
20,650 

64,975 

Rate 
Work Type 

earth work/ civil work 

2 earth work/ civil work 

Worker Type 
Male helper 
Female helper 

Quantity
58.00 SI. No. 400.00 

50.00 59.00 

113.00 575.00 
3 earth work / civil work Mason 

500.00 
4 RCC work Mason 

500.00 
S RCC work Mason Contractor 

6 

9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

5 
6 

7 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

1,08,825 
Total 
Payment recommended by project manager: 

Payment approved by MD: 
Prepared by: 

K.Narender Reddy 

Approved by: MDs approval

Name 
Sign 
Date 18-02-2021 

APPROVED BY 
|Note: 
1. Attach attendance summary from database
2. Recoomend payment as per our guideline rates for wages. 0?1 

S. V. Subba Reddy 

Project Manager
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Annexure - B- Circular no. 807(b) 

Details of hire charges
Name of contractor 
Company name:
Project name:
Date: 
Period 

N.Dharma Rao 
MPPL 
May Flower Platinum

18-Feb-21 17-Feb-21 
From 1-Feb-21 To: 

Units Amount 
SI. No. Rate 

900.00 hr Equipment Iype_ Quantity
1 JCB 1,875 

375.00 trip 
200.00 trip 

5.00 2 Tractor tipper with labour
3 Tractor tipper without labour

4 

9 

10 

12 
13 

14 
15 

16 
17 
18 
9 

20 

22 

23 

4 

1,875| 
1otal 

Payment recommended by project manager:

Payment approved by MD: 

Prepared by 
K.Narender Reddy 

MDs approvalApproved by: 

Name 
Sign 
Date 18-02-202 1 APPROVED BY 

Note 
1. Attach hirecharges summary from database

2. Recoomend paymentas per our guideline rates for hirecharges. 
FEt 291- 

S.V. Subba Reddy 

ProiectManager
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A
nnexure

C
-C

ircular no.807(b) 
Details

of magterial received
N

am
e of contractor: 

Com
pany

nam
e:

Projectnam
e:

D
ate: 

Period 

N
.D

harm
a

R
ao 

M
PPL 

M
ay Flow

er Platinum
n 

|18-Feb-21 
From

: 
11-Feb-21 T

o: 
17-Feb-21 

| 
SI. N

o. 
U

nits 
R

a
te

 
A

m
ount 

M
aterial

type 
Reccived

date 
|Inw

ard
n0 
1309 

Q
uantity

550.00 
15950| 
9500 

15950 
9500 

10200 
16500 

7500| 
15950 
9500 
17000| 

1 Solid B
ricks 6"x8"x16" 

1
1

-0
2

-2
0

2
1

 
29.00 

n
o

s
 

500.00 
19.00 

2 S
o

lid
B

rick
s

4
"x

8
"x

l6
" 

3 S
o

lid
 B

ricks 6"x8"x16" 
4 S

o
lid

 B
rick

s 4"%
8"xl16" 

5 R
o

b
o

 san
d

 fine 

6 Solid B
ricks 6"x8"xl6" 

7 R
o

b
o

 san
d

 co
arse 

8 S
olid B

ricks 6"x8"xl16" 
9 S

o
lid

 B
rick

s 4
"x

8
"x

1
6

" 

10 R
o

b
o

 san
d

 fine 

11 
12 

12-02-2021 
1310 

n
o

s 

12-02-2021 
1311 

550.00 
n

o
s 

29.00 

13-02-2021 
1313 

500.00
1

9
.0

0
 

n
o

s
 

13-02-2021 
1314 

300.00 
c
ft 

34.00 

14-02-2021
1315 

550.00 
30.00 

n
o

s 

15-02-2021 
1316 

300.00 
cft 

25 5.00 

16-02-2021 
1317 

550.00 
nos

2
9

.0
0

 

17-02-2021 
1318

500.00 
19.00 

n
o

s 

17-02-2021 
1319 

500.00| 
3

4
.0

0
 

C
IL

 

1,27.550.00 
T

otal 
P

ay
m

en
t

reco
m

m
en

d
ed

 b
y

 p
ro

ject m
anager: 

Paym
ent

approved
by M

D
: 

Prepared
by: 

K
N

arender Reddy 
Approved

by: 
M

D
s approval 

N
am

e 
Sign 
D

ate 
18-02-2021 

Note 
1. A

ttach
 in

w
ard

 su
m

m
ary

report from
 database. 

2
. A

ttach details sheet from
 database w

ith photographs 

3. Recoom
end paym

ent
a
s
 p

er o
u

r
 guideline ra

te
s for building

m
aterial. 

4
. O

ther m
aterial rates can be adopted as per bills produced. 

A
P

P
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O
Y

E
D

 B
Y
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